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Survey Results



Where Should Staff & Funding Resources Go?
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Grow Ridership

Increase Fare Revenue

Generate Non-Fare Revenue

Cost Containment/Reductions

Funding Advocacy Efforts

Member Agency Contributions
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Where Should Staff & Funding Resources Go?

4

Grow Ridership

Increase Fare Revenue

Generate Non-Fare Revenue

Cost Containment/Reductions

Funding Advocacy Efforts

Member Agency Contributions

Quick Board Survey - Retake

14.125

19.125

17.875

15

18.125

16.875

0 5 10 15 20 25



Where Should Staff & Funding Resources Go?
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